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Al'l Support - Al Canpuses Student Body Statistical Overview Spring 2012 eot
DATA | TEMS NUMBER PERCENT
Total Students 4,009
Mal e 1, 541 . 384
Femal e 2,468 . 616
Unknown Sex . 000
Resi dent 2,871 . 716
Non- Resi dent 1,138 . 284
US Gitizen 3,913 . 976
Nonr esi dent Alien 52 . 013
Resi dent Alien 44 . 011
Arerican | ndi an/ Al askan Native 81 . 020
Asi an/ Paci fic |slander 152 . 038
Bl ack 94 . 023
Hi spani ¢ 209 . 052
Wite 3,179 . 793
Declined to Respond or unknown 198 . 049
Freshman 432 . 108
Sophonor e 559 . 139
Juni or 907 . 226
Seni or 1, 357 . 338
Post-Bac / Non-Graduate 63 . 016
Unknown . 000
Graduate Masters 179 . 045
Doct or al . 000
Pr of essi onal . 000
Graduate Other (Post-Bac, Masters Certif) 28 . 007
Non- Admi t Under gr aduat e 323 . 081

Non- Adnmit Graduate 161 . 040
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Al Support - Al Canpuses Student Body Statistical Overview Spring 2012 eot
ERTE- 01
DATA | TEMS NUMBER PERCENT
Continuing wo Interruption 3,315 . 827
Returni ng After Absence 278 . 069
New Admits from Hi gh School
Oregon 14 . 003
O her States 14 . 003
Forei gn Countries . 000
Total from H gh School 28 . 007
New Adnmits from Col | eges and Universities
QG her Institutions in OSSHE 16 . 004
Oregon Community Col | eges 70 . 017
Oregon Private Col | eges 4 . 001
Q her States 52 . 013
Forei gn Countries 7 . 002
Total from Colleges and Universities 149 . 037
New Admits from GED 12 . 003
Cther New Adnits 10 . 002

New Non- Admi t's 217 . 054
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Al Support - Al Canpuses Load Distribution Spring 2012 eot
ERLD- 01
**%x%x Undergraduat e ***** xxxksxxxs% Gaduate ********xxx *xx pPostbac-Nongrad ** ** Staff *** *Ppart-Tine 0-8 Total s
Load Res Nonr es Forgn Res Nonres Forgn GTA Res Nonres Forgn Ung Gd Ung Gd Hd- Cnt
0 2 1 202 22 227
1 1 2 40 49 92
2 2 40 16 58
3 2 122 75 199
4 3 2 202 23 230
5 2 4 192 36 234
6 3 1 143 24 171
7 1 2 138 9 150
8 1 165 7 173
9 107 46 1 19 3 1 1 3 181
10 159 50 3 28 8 4 8 1 2 263
11 43 18 16 2 2 1 1 83
12 397 124 7 2 7 2 4 543
13 238 85 3 5 3 1 7 1 343
14 149 73 5 2 2 2 2 235
15 222 99 8 1 1 3 334
16 96 75 4 2 4 181
17 77 35 2 1 1 116
18 42 34 1 77
19 34 20 4 58
20 16 19 35
21 8 4 2 14
22 2 1 1 4
23 1 3 1 5
24
25 1 1
26 1 1
27
28 1 1
29
30+
Tot al 1,593 687 42 74 13 4 25 9 41 16 1, 244 261 4,009
Part-Time Fee Policy Credit Hours: 0-499 = 5,578 500+ = 661
G H 714 120 40 81 661 1,616
Ug Hr 21, 156 9,579 631 62 9 294 116 380 13 5, 398 180 37,818
Total Undergraduate and Graduate Hours Taken by Graduate Students are ~  ------------- 1,880

Total Undergraduate and Graduate Hours Taken by Undergraduate Students are ------------- 37,554
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50 & Age
Over Unkn TOTAL
3 186
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2 37
6 63
56 1,309
151 2,009
207 3,318
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Al Support - Al Canpuses Student Credit Hours by Course Level Spring 2012 eot
ERCC- 02
LEVEL 000 100 200 300 400 500 TOTAL
UNDERGRADUATE
Freshman 402 2,957 1, 655 223 68 5,305
Sophonor e 116 2,202 2,680 1, 354 212 6, 564
Juni or 48 1,579 2,294 4,392 1, 758 10, 071
Seni or 12 1,141 2,085 5, 664 5,030 13, 932
Post-Bac N-G 32 139 216 143 530
Unknown
TOTAL UNDERGRADUATE 578 7,911 8, 853 11, 849 7,211 36, 402
GRADUATE
Mast er s 5 7 5 1,286 1,303
Doct or al
Pr of essi onal
Grad O her 7 31 39 40 14 131
TOTAL GRADUATE 12 31 46 45 1, 300 1,434
TOTAL ADM TTED 578 7,923 8, 884 11, 895 7,256 1, 300 37,836
NON- ADM TTED
Under gr aduat e 12 427 427 188 98 1,152
G aduat e 18 57 30 25 316 446
TOTAL NON- ADM TTED 12 445 484 218 123 316 1,598

GRAND TOTAL 590 8, 368 9, 368 12,113 7,379 1,616 39,434
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Al Support - Al Canpuses FTE Enrol | ment Analysis Spring 2012 eot
ERCH 01
Total Student Student FTE St udent

St udent Credit Hours Based on Headcount
Level (FTE*) of Enrol | nent Credit Hours Enrol | ment
Freshnen (15) 5, 305 353. 67 432
Sophonor e (15) 6, 564 437.60 559
Juni or (15) 10, 071 671. 40 907
Seni or (15) 13, 932 928. 80 1, 357
Post - Bac N-G (15) 530 35.33 63
Unknown (15) 00

TOTAL UNDERGRADUATE 36, 402 2,426.80 3,318
Mast er s (12) 1,303 108. 58 179
Doct or al (9) .00

Pr of essi onal (**) .00

Grad Ot her (12) 131 10. 92 28
TOTAL GRADUATE 1,434 119. 50 207
TOTAL ADM TTED 37,836 2,546. 30 3,525
Non- Admi t  Under gr ad (15) 1,152 76. 80 323
Non- Adnmi t Grad (12) 446 37.17 161
TOTAL NON- ADM TTED 1,598 113. 97 484
GRAND TOTAL 39, 434 2, 660. 27 4,009

* Nunber of Credit Hours Taken to Equal One FTE
** law is 14 Hours and Veterinary Medicine is Headcount
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ERTE- 01

SEX
Men
Wonen
No Response
*xx TOTAL ***

ADM TTED
Under gr aduat e
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Sophonor e
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Seni or
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*x% TOTAL ***
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Mast er s
Doct or al
Pr of essi onal
Grad Ot her
* kK TOTAL * kK

*** TOTAL ADM TTED ***
NON- ADM TTED
Under gr aduat e
G aduat e

*% TOTAL NON-ADM T ***

===> GRAND TOTAL <===

Eastern Oregon University
Term Enrol | ment Report

OTHER FEE
PCLI Cl ES

643
1,106

1,749

242
290
471
619

27

1, 649

79

83

1,732

10

17

1,749

NON- RESI DENTS

341
414

755

124
154
192
259

738

16

755

PART- TI ME FEE
PQOLI CY 0-8 HRS

557
948

1,505

66
115
244
479

27

931
84

23
107
1,038
313
154
467

1,505
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432
559
907
1,357
63

3,318
179
28
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3,525
323
161
484

4,009
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FULL- TI ME *
Men
Wonen
No Response
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PART- Tl ME **
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Wonen
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Oregon Resi dent
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Asi an/ Paci fic |slander
Bl ack
Hi spani c
Wi te
Decl i ned to Respond/ Unkn
TOTAL

CREDI T HOUR PRODUCTI ON
Men
Woen
No Response
TOTAL

* Ful |l -Ti me Under graduat e
** Part-Tinme Undergraduate
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331
37
64

101

307
118

432

172
216

388

57
114
171

388
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559

551

2,825
3,739
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321
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122
245
367
669
219

12
907

4,022
6, 049
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ERDD- 02

Eastern Oregon University

Enrol | ment Anal ysis by Geographi c Source
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*** NON- ADM TTED **

GRAD TOTAL

4 17

5 11

5 18

2

1 2

2 7

1 8

6 12

2 4

2 2

4 19

3 6

1

5 13

1 1

1

6

1 2
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2 4
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3 4
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Al Support - Al Canpuses Enrol | ment Anal ysis by Geographi c Source
ERDD- 02

rFrxxxkxx ADM TTED UNDERGRADUATE ****xxx* *xxx ADM TTED GRADUATES ****
ORIG N FR SO JR SR PN UNK  TOTAL GM DOCTR PROF OTHER TOTAL
State of Washington 36 64 75 134 3 312 7 3 10
State of California 6 12 24 54 1 97 1 1
State of |daho 28 38 58 66 4 194 8 1 9
State of Al aska 10 16 9 10 2 47
State of Hawai i 8 5 4 4 21 1 1
CGher U S. States 30 29 49 91 8 207 10 7 17
For ei gn 4 4 12 27 47 6 6
Unknown Geog. Source 3 3 7 7 20 10 10
** Total Other ** 125 171 238 393 18 945 43 11 54
** GRAND TOTALS ** 432 559 907 1,357 63 3,318 179 28 207

Page 12
Spring 2012

*%% NON- ADM TTED **
UNDER ~ GRAD TOTAL

17 5 22
5 3 8
3 2 5

19 18 37
1 1 2
9 4 13

54 33 87

323 161 484



